Teacher  KLA: Form: Class / Subject  Topic of Assignment / Assessment: Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /  Student Access Submission Suggested Submission Method Learning
Initial: Group: Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if Working Time (if applicable): Period:
applicable): (hours):

YWS Arts and PE S4 F.4 VA (E2) Introduction to Western Calligraphy Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom 2020/3/22 2-3hrs Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Education / Reflection

wcc Chinese S4 Py Y] S BE : (BIAEIME) . (FHI Reading Material (Files/URL) Subject Whatsapp  19/03/2020  2/]\e% 16/3-22/3
Language (E3) B . (B2HREE) Group, #H &
Education (p.172-177)

WIN Chinese sS4 tppgisz (£4%) ETIE (EFMiEE) R (BF) Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom, 22/03/2020  2/\Bf Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Language Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom
Education

YCK Cross KLA S4 RO (24k)  AREE BREARBEERRE Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom, 22/03/2020  2/\B% Google Classroom  16/3-22/3

/ Reflection, Bt h A #A4% $EEZ  School Gmail

MERBSHEZLEARES) &R
H= TEREHEMER) FR3 A 22
B ZATEAMERERER, 1.6
B p48-53RME, TR (FIERE
24 TEREAHAKBERE) ) |
EREHFHBIEBA, THRRERT
MusER, 2. FiE p.61-68RME =
R (BREEERE 3.1 IESRER®
R’l1), EREHRHBIEEA, SR
BREREMIGER, 3. BE (8
£) BMEFEIT (Link :

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gts

tiWupigU)

WHK English S4 F.4 Eng (whole Listening Practice (Part A) Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom 22/03/2020 1hr Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Language form)
Education

WHK English S4 F.4 Eng (whole  Speaking & Writing: Pre-SBA Reading Material (Files/URL), Google Classroom 22/03/2020 2 hrs Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Language form) Preparation Homework / Writing / Reflection
Education

WHK English S4 F.4 Eng (whole  Grammar Test (Infinitives & Gerunds) Assessment/ Quiz / Test Google Classroom  22/03/2020 30 mins Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Language form)
Education

TCY English S4 F.4 Eng (R) Online reading exercise Reading Material (Files/URL) Google Classroom 22/03/2020 1hr Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Language

Education



TCY

LPY

TYM

TYM

MAN

LSH

WTC

cwy

PANG

CKH

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

S4

sS4

sS4

sS4

S4

S4

S4

sS4

S4

S4

F.4 Eng (R)

F.4 Math (M1)

F.4 Math (whole
form)

F.4 Math (M2)

F.4 Econ (E1, 3)

F.4 Geog (E3)

thpgepsh (E2)

F.4 Hist (E2)

F.4 Phy (E2,3)

F.4 Chem (E1,2)

Group discussion

Ch4 differentiation

Ch11 Circles

Ch6 differentiation

chp3 production and division of labour

M6 Disappearing Canopy

FREZA

May Fourth Movement and Nanjing

programs

Addition and resolution of forces

DSE topic Simple Chemical Cell

Group discussion

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing

/ Reflection

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing

/ Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test, Zoom
lessons, Quizzes, Quizlet, Google

document

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, ZOOM

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test, DBQs
exercise TB p. 188 - 189, Qu. 1 -2

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Read textbook p 150 to
156. Complete textbook ch. 4.1
checkpoint 1, 2 and 3

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

Zoom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
zoom online
teaching on Wed
and Thur

School Gmail,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

21/03/2020

22/03/2020

22/03/2020

2020/3/22

2020/3/22

2020/3/22

2020/3/25

2 hrs

2 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

2/ NI

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs 30 mins

5 hrs

Zoom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

School Gmail

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3



CLWY

LTF

LHW

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S4

S4

S4

F.4 Bio (E2)

F.4 BAFS (E3)

F.4 ICT (E3)

1. Ovulation and menstrual cycle 2.

Fertilization

BUSINESS ETHICS

Basic Programming Concept
(Advanced: lteration and Array)

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / eClass Classroom,

Webpage, Homework / Writing / Subject Whatsapp

Reflection, Assessment / Quiz/ Test  Group, Online
lesson using Zoom

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing School Gmail
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / eClass Classroom,

Webpage, Homework / Writing / Google Classroom,

Reflection Subject Whatsapp
Group

2020/3/21 2 hrs

21/03/2020 2 hrs

2020/3/21 3 hrs

google form, school
Gmail

School Gmail

eClass Classroom

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3



