Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
YWS	Arts and PE Education	S4	F.4 VA (E2)	Introduction to Western Calligraphy	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	2020/3/22	2 - 3 hrs	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中國文學 (E3)	自習:《鄒忌諷齊王納諫》、《曹劌論 戰》、《燭之武退秦師》	Reading Material (Files/URL)	Subject Whatsapp Group, 教科書 (p.172-177)	19/03/2020	2小時		16/3-22/3
WIN	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中文(全級)	訂正《漢字的結構》及《請客》	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	22/03/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
YCK	Cross KLA	S4	中四通識(全級)	公共衛生 健康資訊及醫療科技	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Reflection, 單元五 公共衛生 課題二 「健康觀念的轉變及疾病趨勢」及課題三「醫療科技的發展」請於 3 月 22 日或之前完成研習課業及遞交。 1. 閱讀 p.48-53及間書,完成《翻轉課堂 2.4 「健康資訊對公共衛生影響」》,在雅集出版社網站登入、完成後直接在網站遞交。 2. 閱讀 p.61-68及間書,完成《翻轉課堂 3.1 「醫療科技的發展」》,在雅集出版社網站登入、完成後直接在網站遞交。 3. 觀看《鏗鏘集》將我難行 (Link:https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gts tiWupigU)	School Gmail	22/03/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 Eng (whole form)	Listening Practice (Part A)	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	22/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 Eng (whole form)	Speaking & Writing: Pre-SBA Preparation	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	22/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 Eng (whole form)	Grammar Test (Infinitives & Gerunds)	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	22/03/2020	30 mins	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
TCY	English Language Education	S4	F.4 Eng (R)	Online reading exercise	Reading Material (Files/URL)	Google Classroom	22/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3

TCY	English Language Education	S4	F.4 Eng (R)	Group discussion	Group discussion	Zoom		1 hr	Zoom	16/3-22/3
LPY	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M1)	Ch4 differentiation	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	21/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (whole form)	Ch11 Circles	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	22/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M2)	Ch6 differentiation	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	22/03/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
MAN	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Econ (E1, 3)	chp3 production and division of labour	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	2020/3/22	2 hrs	School Gmail	16/3-22/3
LSH	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Geog (E3)	M6 Disappearing Canopy	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Zoom lessons, Quizzes, Quizlet, Google document	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	2020/3/22	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	16/3-22/3
WTC	PSHE Education	S4	中四中史 (E2)	開皇之治	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, ZOOM	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group		2小時		16/3-22/3
CWY	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Hist (E2)	May Fourth Movement and Nanjing programs	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test, DBQs exercise TB p. 188 - 189, Qu. 1 - 2	Google Classroom	2020/3/22	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	16/3-22/3
PANG	Science Education	S4	F.4 Phy (E2,3)	Addition and resolution of forces	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Read textbook p 150 to 156. Complete textbook ch. 4.1 checkpoint 1, 2 and 3	Google Classroom, zoom online teaching on Wed and Thur		2 hrs 30 mins		16/3-22/3
СКН	Science Education	S4	F.4 Chem (E1,2)	DSE topic Simple Chemical Cell	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group	2020/3/25	5 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	16/3-22/3

CLWY	Science Education	S4	F.4 Bio (E2)	Fertilization	3 (' ' ' ' ' ' '	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, Online lesson using Zoom	2020/3/21	2 hrs	google form, school Gmail	16/3-22/3
LTF	Technology Education	S4	F.4 BAFS (E3)	BUSINESS ETHICS	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	School Gmail	21/03/2020	2 hrs	School Gmail	16/3-22/3
LHW	Technology Education	S4	F.4 ICT (E3)	(Advanced: Iteration and Array)	Webpage, Homework / Writing /	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	2020/3/21	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	16/3-22/3